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MINI TUBE SUSP ON LED

REF  Al006W/0/927/24 Mini Tube suspended ON white LED 927 R24
A1006W/0/927/36 Mini Tube suspended ON white LED 927 R36
A1006W/0/930/24 Mini Tube suspended ON white LED 930 R24
A1006W/0/930/36 Mini Tube suspended ON white LED 930 R36
A1006B/0/927/24 Mini Tube suspended ON black LED 927 R24
A1006B/0/927/36 Mini Tube suspended ON black LED 927 R36
A1006B/0/930/24 Mini Tube suspended ON black LED 930 R24
A1006B/0/930/36 Mini Tube suspended ON black LED 930 R36

LED

LED LM OUTPUT
POWER CONS.
DRIVE CURRENT
COLOR TEMP.
CRI

REFLECTOR
FINISH

ADJUSTABLE

LED Engine

700 Im

10w

230 Vac
2.700/3.000 K

292

24°/36°

white RAL 9016 tex
black RAL 9005 tex
height adjustable

mains dimmable (leading & trailing)
black fabric power cable / length 1,6 m
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